



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LA.APP. 119/2019

DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Appellant

Through: Ms. Ruchika Rathi and Ms. Subha,
Advocates

versus

MAHA SINGH & ANR Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

% **17.09.2019**

CM No.41539/2019

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the court today.

Be listed on 11.10.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 17, 2019

yg